
Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 4 7 3 5 4 10 4 10 0 0 2 2

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 4 11 3 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 1 3

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 2 6 3 7 1 3 4 7 0 0 2 5

Manfroni Simone (10/211) 2 3 1 0 4 9 2 0 4 9 3 6

Ottavi Filippo (10/214) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8

Elisei Zeno (10/213) 3 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0

Belli Leonardo (10/216) 1 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 9

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 4 7 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Passeri Andrea 10/334 17 34 2,00

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 12 32 2,67

Monaco Filippo 10/210 12 28 2,33

Manfroni Simone 10/211 16 27 1,69

Ottavi Filippo 10/214 12 25 2,08

Elisei Zeno 10/213 11 23 2,09

Belli Leonardo 10/216 9 11 1,22

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 7 9 1,29

I Clitordardi Di Piegaro

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 12

Vergari Giovanni (10/254) 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 9

Pantalla  Manuel (10/657) 4 11 4 4 4 9 4 2 4 4 4 7

Marziali Roberto (10/751) 4 6 4 1 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 3

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0

Stamponi Massimo (10/734) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 20 42 2,10

Vergari Giovanni 10/254 20 41 2,05

Pantalla  Manuel 10/657 24 37 1,54

Marziali Roberto 10/751 20 18 0,90

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 8 5 0,62

Stamponi Massimo 10/734 4 4 1,00

I Diti Mozzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bilancini Mino (10/168) 4 5 1 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 6

Pelagatti Enrico (10/253) 2 1 3 7 4 9 3 2 0 0 1 0

Moriconi Gianluca (10/234) 4 5 0 0 4 8 2 2 0 0 2 3

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 1

Tiberi Daniele (10/229) 1 0 4 9 0 0 1 0 4 8 0 0

Bolli Luigi (10/232) 2 0 4 6 1 1 2 0 4 5 2 3

Piandoro Matteo (10/235) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 7 0 0

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1

Falini Paolo (10/193) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3

Rosi Alessio (10/252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bilancini Mino 10/168 12 22 1,83

Pelagatti Enrico 10/253 13 19 1,46

Moriconi Gianluca 10/234 12 18 1,50

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 10 17 1,70

Tiberi Daniele 10/229 10 17 1,70

Bolli Luigi 10/232 15 15 1,00

Piandoro Matteo 10/235 7 12 1,71

Niccacci Luca 10/236 9 11 1,22

Falini Paolo 10/193 8 4 0,50

Rosi Alessio 10/252 0 0 0,00

La Ventresca

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bachiorri Andrea (10/159) 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 6

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 4

Baiocco Piero (10/209) 4 4 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 8 4 5

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 4 1 4 5 4 0 4 2 4 3 4 0

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bachiorri Andrea 10/159 20 36 1,80

Carfagna Simone 10/171 16 26 1,62

Baiocco Piero 10/209 24 25 1,04

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 24 11 0,46

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 12 7 0,58


